
 
AGENDA FOR TRAINING ON HOW TO REVISE/DEVELOP E-COURSE  

 

Title: 

Urban Resilience and Adaptation for India and Mongolia: curricula, capacity, ICT and 

stakeholder collaboration to support green & blue infrastructure and nature-based 

solutions – URGENT 

Number: 619050-EPP-1-2020-1-DE-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 

Coordinator: National University of Mongolia 

Participants: 

Mongolian University of Life Sciences 

Khovd University 

Urban Planning and Research Institute 

National Garden Park of Ulaanbaatar  

 

Objectives of the training:  

 To introduce how to revise/develop course 

 

The training will be hold in ONLINE format using Microsoft Teams 

URGENT and ONE - Course development  

   Saturday, 19 February 2022, 12:00 pm – 03:30 pm 

    Video call link: https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

join/19%3avaVoIsK4iAIQ_QUZhJenQ6IRn0hGzkSs8XRUBFBqXLc1%40thread.tacv2/1645057937933?context=%7b

%22Tid%22%3a%229fc13a43-2d3c-4727-916f-6db7ed337b9f%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22592081ef-8350-49f2-

be4b-bfe9b61a4c46%22%7d  

 

The training day, Saturday, 19 February 2022  

Time Topic Presenter 

12:00-13:30 E-course development 

O.Altansukh, NUM 

13:30-14:00 Summer school organization  

14:00-14:30 Project report preparation 

14:30-15:00 Research seminar 

15:00-15:30 Q&A and open discussion 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3avaVoIsK4iAIQ_QUZhJenQ6IRn0hGzkSs8XRUBFBqXLc1%40thread.tacv2/1645057937933?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229fc13a43-2d3c-4727-916f-6db7ed337b9f%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22592081ef-8350-49f2-be4b-bfe9b61a4c46%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3avaVoIsK4iAIQ_QUZhJenQ6IRn0hGzkSs8XRUBFBqXLc1%40thread.tacv2/1645057937933?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229fc13a43-2d3c-4727-916f-6db7ed337b9f%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22592081ef-8350-49f2-be4b-bfe9b61a4c46%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3avaVoIsK4iAIQ_QUZhJenQ6IRn0hGzkSs8XRUBFBqXLc1%40thread.tacv2/1645057937933?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229fc13a43-2d3c-4727-916f-6db7ed337b9f%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22592081ef-8350-49f2-be4b-bfe9b61a4c46%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3avaVoIsK4iAIQ_QUZhJenQ6IRn0hGzkSs8XRUBFBqXLc1%40thread.tacv2/1645057937933?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%229fc13a43-2d3c-4727-916f-6db7ed337b9f%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22592081ef-8350-49f2-be4b-bfe9b61a4c46%22%7d


 
REPORT FOR TRAINING ON HOW TO REVISE/DEVELOP E-COURSE 

Saturday, 19 February 2022, 12:00 pm – 03:30 pm 

 

Title: 

Urban Resilience and Adaptation for India and Mongolia: curricula, capacity, ICT and 

stakeholder collaboration to support green & blue infrastructure and nature-based 

solutions – URGENT 

Number: 619050-EPP-1-2020-1-DE-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 

Coordinator: National University of Mongolia 

Participants: 

Mongolian University of Life Sciences 

Khovd University 

Urban Planning and Research Institute 

National Garden Park of Ulaanbaatar  

 

Objectives of the training:  

 To introduce how to revise/develop course 

 

Date:  Saturday, 19 February 2022, 12:00 pm – 03:30 pm  

Venue:  Online using Microsoft Teams 

    

Schedule:   

Time Topic Presenter 

12:00-13:30 E-course development 

O.Altansukh, NUM 

13:30-14:00 Summer school organization  

14:00-14:30 Project report preparation 

14:30-15:00 Research seminar 

15:00-15:30 Q&A and open discussion 

 

The national coordinator of the URGENT project has been organized the online training on how to 

revise/develop e-courses on 19th February 2022 between 12 PM and 3:30 PM. All people (21; f-6, m-15) who 

are responsible to revise/develop e-courses have been participated. All steps to create online course and to 

embed it in the OpenEDX platform process is explained.  

 

Participants:  

№ Full name E-mail Organization 

1. Altansukh Ochir altansukh@num.edu.mn National University of Mongolia 

2. Altanzul Davaa-Ochir altanzul@toc.mn Mongolian Sustainable Finance Association 

3. Banzragch Dalai banzragch@muls.edu.mn Mongolian University of Life Sciences 

4. Batbayar Bayarkhuu bayarhuub@yahoo.com Khovd University 

5. Battsetseg battsetseg@muls.edu.mn Mongolian University of Life Sciences 

6. Belguun belguun@muls.edu.mn Mongolian University of Life Sciences 

7. Bulgantamir S bulgantamir.s@num.edu.mn National University of Mongolia 

8. Burenjargal Otgonsuren o_burenjargal@muls.edu.mn Mongolian University of Life Sciences 

9. Davaadorj D davaadorj@num.edu.mn National University of Mongolia 

10. Enkhchimeg. B enkhchimeg@seas.num.edu.mn National University of Mongolia 



 
11. Enkhtsetseg Sosorbaram enkhtsetseg@num.edu.mn National University of Mongolia 

12. Enkhtuul Demberel enkhtuul@khu.edu.mn Khovd University 

13. Monkhtuvshin monkhtuvshin@muls.edu.mn Mongolian University of Life Sciences 

14. Munkh Namsrai munkh.n@num.edu.mn National University of Mongolia 

15. Odongerel Sangidorj odongerel@muls.edu.mn Mongolian University of Life Sciences 

16. Otgonbayar_De otgonbayar@khu.edu.mn Khovd University 

17. Oyunchimeg N n.oyunchimeg@num.edu.mn National University of Mongolia 

18. Unurnasan Dagva unurnasan@khu.edu.mn Khovd University 

19. Amarjargal Ayurzana amarjargal@khu.edu.mn Khovd University 

20. Biligtmandakh Chuntai biligtmandakh.ch@khu.edu.mn Khovd University 

21. Minjirmaa Rentsen minjirmaa@khu.edu.mn Khovd University 

 

The training video record: https://youtu.be/XgXXxy_XL8g  

 

 
 

Reported by Ochir ALTANSUKH, National University of Mongolia  

 

https://youtu.be/XgXXxy_XL8g


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Second meeting of Mongolian team about how to revise/develop e-courses  

 

The national coordinator of the URGENT project has been organized the second virtual meeting 

on how to revise/develop e-courses on 19th February 2022 between 11 AM and 3:30 PM. All 

people who are responsible to revise/develop e-courses have been participated. All steps to 

create online course and to embed it in the OpenEDX platform process is explained.  

 
 

Reported by Ochir ALTANSUKH, National University of Mongolia  

 


